17" Consultation

European Network of Health Care Chaplaincy
Orthodox Academy of Crete, Kolymbari -Greece,
11-15 May 2022
PROGRAM
Connecting Heart to Heart -
Being a Chaplain & Being with Others
Hosted by the Network of the
Ecumenical Patriarchate for Pastoral
Health Care
Wednesday 11t
Arrivals

8.00 pm Opening ceremony

Fr. Stavros Kofinas (Ecumenical Patriarchate)

Kostas Zorbas, Director of the Orthodox Academy

Fr. Simon Evers (Coordinator of the ENHCC)
8.30 pm Dinner — Drinks
9.30 pm Introductory session — getting to know one another
Thursday 12* Being a Chaplain - Who am I?

Rev. Siimon Haamer, moderator
7.45 am Morning prayer
8.15am Breakfast
9.15 am Session 1: Dr. Daniel Nuzum (Ireland)

Being a Chaplain — Who am I?
10.30 am Coffee break
11.00 am Session 2: Prof. Anne Vandenhoeck (Belgium)
Chaplaincy and big stories - ERICH's research update

1.30 pm Lunch
3.15 pm Session 3: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
4.00 pm Break
4.15 pm Session 4: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
5.45 pm Departure for Chania
6.30 pm Visit of Chania

8.45 pm Dinner — Drinks



Friday 13*" Being with Others - Who are you?

7.45 am
8.15am
9.15am

10.30 am
11.00 am
11.45 am
12.00 am
1.30 pm
3.30 pm
4.00 pm
4.45 pm
5.00 pm
5.45 pm
6.30 pm
8.30 pm

Rev. Gudrun Rosen, moderator
Morning prayer
Breakfast
Session 5: Rev. Kerstin Dillmar and Rev. Lars Bjorklund (Sweden)
Being a Chaplain — Who are you?
Coffee break
Session 6: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Break
Session 7: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Lunch
coffee/tea
Session 8: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Break
Session 9: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Free time
Event to be announced

Dinner - Drinks

Saturday 14" Being a Chaplain & Being with Others - How do we care?

7.45 am
8.15am
9.15am

10.30 am
11.00 am
11.45 am
12.00 am
1.30 pm
3.45 pm
4.30 pm
4.45 pm
5.45 pm
8.00 pm

Sunday 15%
8.00 am

Prof. Axel Liégeois, moderator
Morning prayer
Breakfast
Session 10: Prof. Martin Walton (the Netherlands)
The Circle & the Square of Encounter & Care
Coffee break
Session 11: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Break
Session 12: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Lunch
Session 13: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
Break
Business session (for all participants of member-organizations of the ENHCC)
Free time
Closing ceremony and final conclusion followed by
Celebration of the 20" anniversary of the ENHCC including Dinner and Drinks

- dresscode: festive —

Breakfast and departures



