17th Consultation European Network of Health Care Chaplaincy Orthodox Academy of Crete, Kolymbari -Greece, 11-15 May 2022

PROGRAM

Connecting Heart to Heart – Being a Chaplain & Being with Others

Hosted by the Network of the Ecumenical Patriarchate for Pastoral Health Care



Wednesday 11th

Arrivals

8.00 pm Opening ceremony

Fr. Stavros Kofinas (Ecumenical Patriarchate)
Kostas Zorbas, Director of the Orthodox Academy
Fr. Simon Evers (Coordinator of the ENHCC)

8.30 pm Dinner – Drinks

9.30 pm Introductory session – getting to know one another

Thursday 12th Being a Chaplain - Who am I?

Rev. Siimon Haamer, moderator

	nevi omnon riadinely moderator
7.45 am	Morning prayer
8.15 am	Breakfast
9.15 am	Session 1: Dr. Daniel Nuzum (Ireland)
1 /	Being a Chaplain – Who am I?
10.30 am	Coffee break
11.00 am	Session 2: Prof. Anne Vandenhoeck (Belgium)
	Chaplaincy and big stories - ERICH's research update
1.30 pm	Lunch
3.15 pm	Session 3: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
4.00 pm	Break
4.15 pm	Session 4: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
5.45 pm	Departure for Chania
6.30 pm	Visit of Chania
8.45 pm	Dinner – Drinks

Friday 13th Being with Others - Who are you?

Rev. Gudrun Rosen, moderator

7.45 am	Morning prayer
8.15 am	Breakfast
9.15 am	Session 5: Rev. Kerstin Dillmar and Rev. Lars Björklund (Sweden)
	Being a Chaplain – Who are you?
10.30 am	Coffee break
11.00 am	Session 6: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
11.45 am	Break
12.00 am	Session 7: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
1.30 pm	Lunch
3.30 pm	coffee/tea
4.00 pm	Session 8: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
4.45 pm	Break
5.00 pm	Session 9: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
5.45 pm	Free time
6.30 pm	Event to be announced
8.30 pm	Dinner - Drinks

Saturday 14th Being a Chaplain & Being with Others - How do we care?

Prof. Axel Liégeois, moderator

7.45 am	Morning prayer
8.15 am	Breakfast
9.15 am	Session 10: Prof. Martin Walton (the Netherlands)
	The Circle & the Square of Encounter & Care
10.30 am	Coffee break
11.00 am	Session 11: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
11.45 am	Break
12.00 am	Session 12: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
1.30 pm	Lunch
3.45 pm	Session 13: papers on relevant research/good practice, workshops
4.30 pm	Break
4.45 pm	Business session (for all participants of member-organizations of the ENHCC)
5.45 pm	Free time
8.00 pm	Closing ceremony and final conclusion followed by
	Celebration of the ${\bf 20}^{\rm th}$ anniversary of the ENHCC including Dinner and Drinks
	- dresscode: festive –

Sunday 15th

8.00 am Breakfast and departures